Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Mccarthy - (1104762) - Swinton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.55
43.57
43.78
45.59
45.85
46.31
47.89
48.59
49.92
51.24
53.41
55.36
56.20
59.90

1:00.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.55
43.78
4357
45.59
45.85
46.31
47.89

49.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

188
187
185
163
161
156
141
135
124
115
101
91

87

72

70

WA Pts

188
185
187
163
161
156
141
124

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

03/12/16
02/04/16
17/07/16
27/09/15
19/07/15
13/06/15
31/01/15
27/07/114
28/09/14
19/10/13
08/02/14
20/07/13
18/05/13
09/02/13

22/12/12

Date

03/12/16
17/07/16
02/04/16
27/09/15
19/07/15
13/06/15
31/01/15
28/09/14

Meet

City of Salford Sprint Meet

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
City of Salford Grand Prix 3 & 4

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

City of Salford SC Time Trials No 6

City of Salford Time Trials 2013

City of Salford Club Championships

Meet

City of Salford Sprint Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Salford
Salford
Salford
Wigan
Salford
Salford
Wigan
Wigan

Wigan

Venue

Manchester

Broughton

Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford

Salford
Salford
Salford
Wigan

Salford
Salford
Wigan

Wigan

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Level

L= > B @ ]

w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



48.59
53.41
51.24
55.36
56.20
59.90

1:00.50

Copyright 2024

101
115
91
87
72
70

I T I I I I T

27/07/14
08/02/14
19/10/13
20/07/13
18/05/13
09/02/13

22/12/112

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
City of Salford Grand Prix 3 & 4

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

City of Salford SC Time Trials No 6

City of Salford Time Trials 2013

City of Salford Club Championships

Wigan
Broughton
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Salford

Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



