Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Mccarthy - (1104762) - Swinton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.55	188	Н	03/12/16	City of Salford Sprint Meet	Salford	Co Salford	3
43.57	187	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Salford	3
43.78	185	Н	17/07/16	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	Co Salford	3
45.59	163	Н	27/09/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
45.85	161	Н	19/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
46.31	156	Н	13/06/15	Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2	Salford		3
47.89	141	Н	31/01/15	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015	Wigan		3
48.59	135	Н	27/07/14	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014	Wigan		3
49.92	124	Н	28/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan		3
51.24	115	Н	19/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Co Salford	3
53.41	101	Н	08/02/14	City of Salford Grand Prix 3 & 4	Broughton	Co Salford	4
55.36	91	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Co Salford	3
56.20	87	Н	18/05/13	City of Salford SC Time Trials No 6	Salford	Co Salford	4
59.90	72	Н	09/02/13	City of Salford Time Trials 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
1:00.50	70	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.55	188	Н	03/12/16	City of Salford Sprint Meet	Salford	Co Salford	3
43.78	185	Н	17/07/16	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	Co Salford	3
43.57	187	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Salford	3
45.59	163	Н	27/09/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
45.85	161	Н	19/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
46.31	156	Н	13/06/15	Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2	Salford		3
47.89	141	Н	31/01/15	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015	Wigan		3
49.92 Copyright 2024	124 4	Н	28/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
48.59	135	Н	27/07/14	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014	Wigan		3
53.41	101	Н	08/02/14	City of Salford Grand Prix 3 & 4	Broughton	Co Salford	4
51.24	115	Н	19/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Co Salford	3
55.36	91	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Co Salford	3
56.20	87	Н	18/05/13	City of Salford SC Time Trials No 6	Salford	Co Salford	4
59.90	72	Н	09/02/13	City of Salford Time Trials 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
1:00.50	70	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS